Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 09/14/2023

TIME: 03:12 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11785227

09/14/2023 03:09 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 11785227

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.22 4645
0.29 8939
0.54 1912
0.64 6482
0.84 17521
1.29 31261
1.40 479869
1548080

%

12.1

3:00

Area
16661
47633
9915
42619
142962
126054
1162236

Area%
11

31

0.6

2.8
121
8.1
75.1



